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Description

198905260001
42570

05/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRUCKNER,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

240 172

198907120001
84140

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BECKHAM,
JESSE T,JR. &
MA

246 112

198908010002
03340

08/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

248 808

198908090002
13890

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

250 566

198908090002
13380

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICHAUX,
JOHN A. &
GWENDO

250 566

198908280002
36370

08/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOPPING,
JOHN E. &
ANNE E

253 336

198908280002
36380

08/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOPPING,
JOHN E. &
ANNE E

253 336

198910100002
86920

10/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

260 720

198910100002
86940

10/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MYERS, W.
DONALD &
LAURAL

260 720

198908090002
13970

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICHAUX,
JOHN A. &
GWENDO

250 566

198908280002
36740

08/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

253 336

198905260001
43150

05/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

240 172 Other:BOOK
NO 212, PAGE
659

198908280002
36400

08/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

253 336 Other:BOOK
NO 218, PAGE
618, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 223,
PAGE 930

198907120001
83910

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

246 112 Other:BOOK
NO 228, PAGE
857

198908010002
03600

08/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENSON,
NORMAN R. &
JOYCE

248 808 Other:BOOK
NO 229, PAGE
718

198908090002
13720

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

250 566 Other:BOOK
NO. 216, PAGE
557


