Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198905260001 42570	05/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRUCKNER, ROBERT MICHAEL	240	172				Description
198907120001 84140	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BECKHAM, JESSE T,JR. & MA	246	112				
198908010002 03340	08/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	248	808				
198908090002 13890	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	250	566				
198908090002 13380	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICHAUX, JOHN A. & GWENDO	250	566				
198908280002 36370	08/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOPPING, JOHN E. & ANNE E	253	336				
198908280002 36380	08/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOPPING, JOHN E. & ANNE E	253	336				
198910100002 86920	10/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	260	720				
198910100002 86940	10/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MYERS, W. DONALD & LAURAL	260	720				
198908090002 13970	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICHAUX, JOHN A. & GWENDO	250	566				
198908280002 36740	08/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	253	336				
198905260001 43150	05/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	240	172				Other:BOOK NO 212, PAGE 659
198908280002 36400	08/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	253	336				Other:BOOK NO 218, PAGE 618, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 223, PAGE 930
198907120001 83910	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	246	112				Other:BOOK NO 228, PAGE 857
198908010002 03600	08/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENSON, NORMAN R. & JOYCE	248	808				Other:BOOK NO 229, PAGE 718
198908090002 13720	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	250	566				Other:BOOK NO. 216, PAGE 557